Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time

Station(s

(
Advertiser(s
Sales Office(s
Salesperson(
Account 1 Type(s
Product(s
Account 2 Type(s
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Date Range of Logs (if locked)

10/28/20 - 11/03/20

<All Station(s)>

<All Agency(s)>

<All Advertiser(s)>

<All Sales Office(s)>
<All Salesperson(s)>
<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>
<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>

Yes

32829

<All Programs>

No

<NONE SELECTED>
Advertiser

Contract Number
<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Advertiser

ISCI Code

Spot Rate Dollar Range

Program

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Air Time Leng ISCI Cart Contract Rate Type Status Advertiser Agency Product Brand Stati Program
Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)
Contract Number: 32829

HHEHE #HEHEEEE 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32829.1  $150.00 SPOT  Billed Political Issue/Georgia  National Ad Political (1040) POLITICAL WSWG LET'S MAKE A
United Victory (3573)  Placemement DEAL N/R

HiHHE WA 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32829.9. $225.00 SPOT  Billed Political Issue/Georgia  National Ad Political (1040) POLITICAL WSWG WHEEL OF
United Victory (3573) Placemement FORTUNE

it iR 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32829.5. $225.00 SPOT  Billed Political Issue/Georgia  National Ad Political (1040) POLITICAL WSWG JEOPARDY
United Victory (3573) Placemement Episode: J8270-

HiHHHE AR 00:30 GUV2005TV 34693 32829.1 $150.00 SPOT  Billed Political Issue/Georgia  National Ad Political (1040) POLITICAL WSWG LET'S MAKE A
United Victory (3573)  Placemement DEAL N/R

HHHHE HEHEEERE 00:30 GUV200STV 34693 32829.1 $600.00 PRIM  Billed Political Issue/Georgia  National Ad Political (1040) POLITICAL WSWG CBS SUNDAY
United Victory (3573) Placemement NIGHT MOVIE

STAR TREK



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHH

HHHHE

HHHHHI

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHERH

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHER

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

Total for:

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

00:30 GUV2005TV

32829

Total for: Political Issue/Georgia

Grand Total:

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

34693

32829.1

32829.1

32829.6.

32829.7.

32829.1

32829.1

32829.1

32829.1

32829.1

32829.1

$600.00

$600.00

$105.00

$105.00

HiHHEHE

$30.00

$110.00

$30.00

$60.00

$110.00

$4,345.00

$4,345.00

PRIM

PRIM

NEW

NEW

NFL

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

$4,345.00

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)

Political Issue/Georgia
United Victory (3573)
Political Issue/Georgia

United Victory (3573)
Total Spots:15

Total Spots:15

Total Spots: 15

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement
National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

National Ad
Placemement

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

CBS SUNDAY
NIGHT MOVIE
STAR TREK

CBS SUNDAY
NIGHT MOVIE
STAR TREK

CBS EVENING
NEWS N/R
CBS EVENING
NEWS N/R

NFL ON CBS
PITTSBURGH @
BALTIMORE N/R

INFO 7 N/R

THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

INFO7 N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE
Episode: WOFS-

THE YOU-I\-Ié & THE
RESTLESS N/R



*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate. Monday, November 30, 2020 Page 3 of 3

Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United  Contract Number: 32829



