As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

Filter Option	Date Range of Logs (if locked)					
Log Date(s)	10/28/20 - 11/03/20					
Start time						
End time						
Station(s)	<all station(s)=""></all>					
Agency(s)	<all agency(s)=""></all>					
Advertiser(s)	<all advertiser(s)=""></all>					
Sales Office(s)	<all office(s)="" sales=""></all>					
Salesperson(s)	<all salesperson(s)=""></all>					
Account 1 Type(s)	<all 1="" account="" type(s)=""></all>					
Product(s)	<all product(s)=""></all>					
Account 2 Type(s)	<all 2="" account="" type(s)=""></all>					
Billing Method	<all billing="" method=""></all>					
Spot Type(s)	<all spot="" type(s)=""></all>					
Billing Status Types	<all billing="" status="" types=""></all>					
Bookend Option	<show and="" bookends="" non-bookends=""></show>					
Show Details	Yes					
Contract Number	32829					
Program Title	<all programs=""></all>					
Include Announcements	No					
Page Break Options	<none selected=""></none>					
Level 1 Grouping	Advertiser					
Level 2 Grouping	Contract Number					
Level 3 Grouping	<none></none>					
Level 4 Grouping	<none></none>					
Level 5 Grouping	<none></none>					
Sort Order 1	Advertiser					
Sort Order 2	ISCI Code					
Sort Order 3	Spot Rate Dollar Range					
Custom Column(s)	Program					

As-Run Spot Report

Air Data	Time	Leng	ISCI	Cart	Contract	Rate	Туре	Status	Advertiser	Agency	Product	Brand	Stati	Program
Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)														
Contract Number: 32829														
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32829.1	\$150.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		ET'S MAKE A EAL N/R
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32829.9.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG W	HEEL OF ORTUNE
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32829.5.	\$225.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG JE Er	EOPARDY pisode: J8270-
#####	########	00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32829.1	\$150.00	SPOT	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL		ET'S MAKE A EAL N/R
##### ;	######################################	: 00:30	GUV2005TV	34693	32829.1	\$600.00	PRIM	Billed	Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	NI Si	BS SUNDAY IGHT MOVIE TAR TREK

##### ####### 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$600.00 PRIM Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG CBS SUNDAY NIGHT MOVIE STAR TREK
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$600.00 PRIM Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG CBS SUNDAY NIGHT MOVIE STAR TREK
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.6.	\$105.00 NEW Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG CBS EVENING NEWS N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.7.	\$105.00 NEW Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG CBS EVENING NEWS N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	###### NFL Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG NFL ON CBS PITTSBURGH @ BALTIMORE N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$30.00 SPOT Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG INFO 7 N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$110.00 SPOT Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG THE YOUNG & THE RESTLESS N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$30.00 SPOT Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG INFO 7 N/R
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$60.00 SPOT Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG WHEEL OF FORTUNE Episode: WOFS-
##### ######## 00:30 GUV2005TV	34693 32829.1	\$110.00 SPOT Bil	illed Political Issue/Georgia United Victory (3573)	National Ad Placemement	Political (1040)	POLITICAL	WSWG THE YOUNG & THE RESTLESS N/R
Total for: 32829		\$4,345.00	Total Spots:15				
Total for: Political Issue/Georgia		\$4,345.00	Total Spots:15				
Grand Total:		\$4,345.00	Total Spots: 15				

*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.

Monday, November 30, 2020

Page 3 of 3

Advertiser: Political Issue/Georgia United Contract Number: 32829